24 Kasim 2019 Pazar

3. Kosu Saat:21:17

ikramiye
S ‘At‘ Yas Orijin(Baba -
Ismi
1 BACKSIDEOFTHEMOON (KY) 7ydg
(11)
2 NO DOZING (KY) (1) Syda

3 DYNAMAXPRIMENNY)(3) 5yda

4 NOBLEINDY (KY)4) dydg
CLASSIC COVEY (KY)(2) Syaa
COMPOUND IT (KY) (5) 3yde

OFFERING PLAN (NY)(6) 7y da
GUNNISON (KY)(7) 4y da
SECRETARY AT WAR (KY)(8) 5y dg
FROSTMOURNE (KY)(9) Sydg

ZUMURUDEE (KY)(10) syda

GANYAN(11) 2,85 %, 1. 3LU GANYAN(2/2,3,7,8,12/11) 3,93 4, IKILi(1/11) :3,45 b, SIRALI IKiLi(11/1) 6,90 t, UCLU BAHIS(11/1/3) 2,93 £ Ckan | Atla: 0,57 £ Cikan 2 Atla: 0,57 +, PLASE()

Jade

Anne)

Yaris Sonuglari

1)51.000 $

Siklet

MALIBU MOON - BALLADO'S
THUNDER

UNION RAGS - STAY AWAKE

BLUEGRASS CAT - ASCENDED
DREAMS

TAKE CHARGE INDY - NOBLE MAZ

SPRINGAT LAST - WALKABOUT
WINNER

SUPER SAVER - TEJIDA

SPRINGAT LAST - ROSALIE ROAD

BERNARDINI - MADAME DU LAC

WAR FRONT - BALLET PACIFICA

SPEIGHTSTOWN - LEANING TOWER

STORMY ATLANTIC - VOTING
RIGHT (FR)

Jokey

55,5
54,5
56

55,5
55,5
55

55,5
54,5
54,5
54,5

55,5

Aqueduct ABD Hipdromu
Sarth 1600 Kum
2)$ 3) 8 4) $
Sahip Antrendrii Derece Gny AGF St Fark
MANUEL FRANCO RODRIGUEZ, RUDYR., RUDYRODRIGUEZ  1.3837 285 22.88(2) 11 93
ARNAUD
JOEL ROSARIO LAEL STABLES DELACOUR 1,70 2841(1) 1 101
JUNIOR ALVARADO  ROBERT BONE ROB ATRAS 2,95 21.06(3) 3 87
JOSEORTIZ REPOLE STABLE TODD PLETCHER 3,60 17.28(4) 4 98
JUNIOR ALVARADO  SHIELDS,JR,MRS.J  WILLIAM MOTT Kosmaz 1.52(8) 2 103
EOLTS NECKSTABLES ;R GEDUARTE, JR. Kosmaz ~ 0.34(10) 5 84
DUBB, M.,
IRAD ORTIZ, JR. NANTUCKET CHAD BROWN Kosmaz 2955) 6 108
KENDRICK GUNPOWDER FARMS
CARMOUCHE LLC KELLY RUBLEY Kosmaz 0.28(11) 7 78
JAVIER CASTELLANO SLAM DUNK RACING BRAD COX Kosmaz 207(7) 8 105
GREEN LANTERN CHRISTOPHE
JOEL ROSARIO STABLE CLEMENT Kosmaz 247(6) 9 102
MANUEL FRANCO DARRS, INC. MICHAEL STIDHAM  Kosmaz 0.739) 10 103



